

Cocktail Hour Selections

Passed Hors D'oeuvres: 100 guests @ \$35 to \$65 per person \$3,500 - \$6,500

Cocktail Hour Stations: 100 guests @ \$11 to \$18 per person \$1,100 - \$1,800

Beverage Packages

100 guests @ \$49 to \$64 per person \$4,900 - \$6,400

** Estimates are for 4-hour beverage packages.*

*** Prices are for wine, beer, and soft drinks only.*

Patrons must purchase wine and beer from Lambert's Cove Inn. We are not allowed to sell hard liquor due to West Tisbury bylaws, but you may bring in up to three spirits, and our bartenders will serve them with no corkage fee.

All beverage service (*open bar, hosted bar, consumption bar, cash bar*) will incur a bartender service fee of \$50 per hour per bartender, with a two-bartender minimum.

Our Plated Dinner Selections include 3-course and 4-course options. We have several options for buffet.

An additional charge of \$25 will be charged for each vendor meal, such as band members and photographers. Children under the age of 12 will be charged \$25 per child.

** The aforementioned prices do not include tax and service charge costs.*